Swarf Conveyor

NEUHHAEUSER
2,090-3
Stock no. :1038-20956

MACHINE-DATA

Machinetype : Swarf Conveyor
Make : NEUHHAEUSER
Type : 2,090-3

Year : 2018

Control type : conventional
Control

Storage location : Tonisvorst
Origin : Germany
Delivery time : immediately
Quotation : ex location
Price : on request

TECHNICAL DATA

length in total

band width

conveying height

total power requirement
weight of the machine ca.
dimensions of the machine ca.

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

VIDEO-LINKS

WEB-LINK

3000 mm
200 mm
1900
1 kw
1t
3x1x2 m

http://mhp.logotech.de/hpm/v7/Datenblatt/datenblatt.php?machineno=1038-20956

Technical details and information subject to amendments and errors.
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